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Colby High School Girls Basketball

From left, back row: Allie Fri-
esen, Kaylee Rehmer, Hailey 
Schindler, Hannah Strange, 
Morgan Mengel, Lara Ste-
phens, Darby Sager, Abby 
Friesen. Middle row: Brielle 
McKee, Gabi Wilson, Kelly 
Sloan, Haileigh Shull, Brook-
lyn Bange, Shaila Giebler, Ma-
Kayla Hoffman, Brenly Terrell. 
Front row: Morgan Smull, Lau-
ren Bell, Kenzie Curry, Karly 
Kriss, McKenna Ortner.

Friday, Jan. 11, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Scott City
Thursday to Saturday, Jan. 17 to 19, 3 p.m. – Orange and Black Classic at Colby
Tuesday, Jan. 22, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Goodland
Friday, Jan. 25, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Norton
Monday, Jan. 28, 6 p.m. – JV Tournament at Colby (Goodland, Oberlin, Oklahoma)
Tuesday, Jan. 29, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Ulysses
Thursday, Jan. 31, 6 p.m. – JV Tournament at Colby (Goodland, Oberlin, Oklahoma)
Friday, Feb. 1, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Hugoton
Thursday, Feb. 7, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Dodge City
Friday, Feb. 8, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Holcomb
Tuesday, Feb. 12, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Goodland
Friday, Feb. 15, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Scott City (senior recognition)
Tuesday, Feb. 19, 4:30, 6:15 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Hays Thomas More Prep-Marian
Monday to Saturday, Feb. 25 to March 2, TBA – Varsity Sub-State
Wednesday to Saturday, March 6 to 9, TBA – Varsity State at Salina

Varsity, Junior Varsity and C-Team 
Schedules

Go Eagles!

442 N. Franklin 

462-2241
Good luck 

this Season!! http://horlacherjewlers.com

Good Luck Winter Sports Teams!
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